alle deelnemers 8

Regiomarathon 8 - Tilburg 28-12-2024

Daguitslag alle deelnemers

pos nr
1 C19
2 784
3 C4
4 C35
5 C29
6 C5
7 M15
8 M36
9 M32
10 C13
11 C30
12 C38
13 M43
14 M1
15 D3
16 M34
17 M67
18 M60
19 Z85
20 M65
21 C52
22 D1
23 M29
24 788
25 M27
26 M26
27 Z89
28 Cc67
29 M51
30 M38
31 D18
32 C42

naam

Teun van der Linden
Jarno Schellekens
Marnix van den Oever
Joost Hermans

Erik Agterdenbos
Arie Boer

Jos Goudsmit

Aart van Dalen

Jan van Breugel
Geert Antonis

Tom van Dijck
Bjarne de Bont

Bart Kooyman
Cornelis van Breugel
Florine Hehewerth
Peter Huijben
Adriaan Provoost
Johan van Buuren
Pieter Pennings
Ruud Vos

Jesse de Graaf
Lucy de Graaf

Ed Blok

Kimberly van Gaubergen
Gerard Adolfse

Jan de Koning

John van Dijck

Arjen van der Meer
Hans de Vos

Ad Swinkels

Ethel Pennings- Graat
Rik Houwers

28-12-2024 20:32:56

woonplaats

Moergestel
Lommel

Wijk en Aalburg
Tilburg

Goirle
Giessenburg
Veldhoven
Andel
Woudrichem
Reusel
Moergestel
Berkel-Enschot
Elsloo

Giessen

Breda

Riel

Domburg
Leerbroek
Rijsbergen
Sint-Oedenrode
Woudrichem
Helvoirt
Sprundel

Qirschot
Sittard

Geldrop
Boven-Leeuwen
Mierlo
Rijsbergen
Eindhoven

sponsor

Stehman Sport

Oranje brigade

60rnd 24km 0:33:42uur (gem. 33,7sec) 42,7km/h

rnd grp pnt

60 1 30,1

60 1 26

60 1 23

60 1 22

60 1 21

60 1 20

53 1 19

48 13

48 12

47 11

47 10

47 1 14

47 8

46 7

46 6

45 5

45 4

45 3

44 2

43 1

42

41

41

40

40

40

40

38

38

34

26

2 1 5
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alle deelnemers 8

Regiomarathon 8 - Tilburg 28-12-2024

Transponderprint

alle deelnemers

pos nr naam rnd

1 C19 Teun van der Linden 60

2 Z84 Jarno Schellekens 60

3 C4 Marnix van den Oever 60

4 C35 Joost Hermans 60

5 C29 Erik Agterdenbos 60

6 C5 Arie Boer 60

7 M15 Jos Goudsmit 53

8 M36 Aart van Dalen 48

9 M32 Jan van Breugel 48
10 C13 Geert Antonis 47
11 C30 Tom van Dijck 47
12 C38 Bjarne de Bont 47
13 M43 Bart Kooyman 47
14 M1 Cornelis van Breugel 46
15 D3 Florine Hehewerth 46
16 M34 Peter Huijben 45
17 M67 Adriaan Provoost 45
18 M60 Johan van Buuren 45
19 Z85 Pieter Pennings 44
20 M65 Ruud Vos 43
21 C52 Jesse de Graaf 42
22 D1 Lucy de Graaf 41
23 M29 Ed Blok 41
24 Z88 Kimberly van Gaubergen 40
25 M27 Gerard Adolfse 40
26 M26 Jan de Koning 40
27 Z89 John van Dijck 40
28 C67 Arjen van der Meer 38
29 M51 Hans de Vos 38
30 M38 Ad Swinkels 34
31 D18 Ethel Pennings- Graat 26
32 C42 Rik Houwers 22

28-12-2024 20:32:56

60rnd 24km 0:33:42uur (gem. 33,7sec) 42,7km/h

Tijd
33:42.407
33:42.567
33:42.903
33:42.956
33:43.177
33:54.082
30:54.263
28:28.364
28:28.507
28:27.377
28:27.531
28:29.636
28:29.818
28:16.849
28:28.417
28:15.292
28:18.314
28:20.647
28:18.518
28:21.219
28:32.330
28:19.519
28:36.412
28:18.836
28:19.555
28:36.572
28:40.050
27:56.204
28:20.697
28:43.839
28:23.831
14:18.377

Laatste

28.856
29.115
29.606
29.780
30.102
37.793
33.900
32.432
32.319
32.419
32.046
33.611
32.913
35.046
32.130
32.805
35.404
36.876
35.456
37.285
40.972
35.608
39.564
35.569
35.658
40.186
43.343
42.299
40.408
56.544
53.532
44.677

Snelste

28.856
29.115
29.606
29.780
30.102
30.547
30.676
31.766
32.319
32.419
32.046
31.264
32.594
32.932
32.130
32.643
33.423
33.291
35.456
34.777
35.802
35.608
36.280
35.569
35.658
37.969
37.965
35.447
37.876
44.293
49.333
29.886

Groep

P OO0 0000000000000 0D0DO0OPFrRPROODOORPRPEPRPPERLPRE

lvanl



m
Seizoen: 2024/2025 2 o g = § » =
Categorie:  Gewestelijk dames g s § g2 2 g 2
. . «Q Qv o o « ] o Q
Competitie:  regio marathon dames D t/m 28- a0 f) “k; S8 PR
12-2024 IS 2 205 LI '; lS
pos nr naam pnt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 D18 Ethel Pennings- Graat 157,3 18 17 251 14 251 251 15 18
2 D1 Lucy de Graaf 81 21 2 18 21
3 D3 Florine Hehewerth 75,3 25,1 251 251
4 D13 Tialda Gerritsma 51 18 16 17
5 D7 Melle Boeijen 46,1 251 21
6 D9 Daniélle Frijters 31 15 16
7 56 Lisa van Heel 25,1 251
8 D8 Claudia van Heel 21 Al
9 D14 Lonneke Merkx 18 18
10 D17 Patty van Hoorn 17 17

28-12-2024 20:32:58 lvan1l



Seizoen: 2024/2025

Categorie:  Gewestelijk heren C1

Competitie:  regio marathon heren C1 t/m 28-

12-2024

pos nr naam pnt
1 C4 Marnix van den Oever 219,1
2 C19 Teun van der Linden 190,6
3 C29 Erik Agterdenbos 176,1
4 C31 Pim Boere 139
5 C35 Joost Hermans 125
6 C13 Geert Antonis 116
7 C33 Bas van der Sluijs 79
8 C25 Lars van de Griend 76
9 C44 Bart Streefkerk 67
10 C30 Tom van Dijck 63
11 C7 Tade Salverda 48
12 C17 Nick Uithoven 46
13 C34 Boaz Buter 42
14 C37 Daan Segers 40
15 C36 Rik Houwers 36
16 C38 Bjarne de Bont 29
17 C10 Julian Kant 28
18 C26 Jarno Schellekens 26
19 C8 Frank van den Eshof 23
20 C28 Max Eppinga 21
21 C5 Arie Boer 20
22 C32 Arthur Zijlstra 12

28-12-2024 20:32:59
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Seizoen: 2024/2025

Categorie:  Gewestelijk heren C2

Competitie:  regio marathon heren C2 t/m 28-

12-2024

pos nr naam pnt
1 C52 Jesse de Graaf 146,5
2 C66 Lorenzo Klop 80,1
3 C56 Marijn Venderbosch 50,2
4 C61 Stan Krewinkel 42
5 C67 Arjen van der Meer 39
6 C68 Floris Naber 17

28-12-2024 20:33:01
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Seizoen: 2024/2025

m
m 5
> o
Fe3,5F3¢9F
Categorie:  Gewestelijk masters M1 €S 2 2 5 £ 5 8 ¢
. . «Q Qv (] o « ] o Q
Competitie:  regio marathon heren M1 t/m 28- a0 f) f:: S8 PR
12-2024 L4 L 4L L L Lk
O O = = 4 4o NN
pos nr naam pnt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 M1 Cornelis van Breugel 130,1 21 2 25121 21 2
2 M15 Jos Goudsmit 1154 251 30,1 30,1 30,1
3 M3 Jochem Uithoven 110,3 50,1 25,1 35,1

28-12-2024 20:33:02 lvan1l



Seizoen:
Categorie:
Competitie:
pos nr
1 M36
2 Mé64
3 M65
4  M30
5 M27
6 M49
7 M67
8 M34
9 M43
10 M47
11 M51
12 M26
13 M35
14 M32
15 M60
16 M33
17 M38
18 M29
19 M41
20 M66
21 M53

2024/2025
Gewestelijk masters M2

regio marathon heren M2 t/m 28-
12-2024

Naam pnt
Aart van Dalen 212,6
Pieter Pennings 106
Ruud Vos 103
Jaco Boere 100
Gerard Adolfse 86
Hans Bleeker 80,1
Adriaan Provoost 78
Peter Huijben 77,1
Bart Kooyman 74
Gerjan Verhoeff 72
Hans de Vos 65
Jan de Koning 62
Jan Op 't Hoog 62
Jan van Breugel 60
Johan van Buuren 56
Joop Kosters 46
Ad Swinkels 45
Ed Blok 44
Wim Buitendijk 32
Thierry Huberland 13
Marijn van Os 8

28-12-2024 20:33:03
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